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13
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40

Pett.
200
219
245
248
238
220
231
205
206
234
209
203
218
241
249
208
233
230
235
201
213
212
239
222
229
232
243
240
237

Cognome

BARBIERI
GERUSSI
FAVARO
SACCOMANO
KRIZNIC
MORANDINI
PIANI
SAMAR
SIRCA
STOCOQOVICH
CASARSA
GALASSO
FEGAC
VENTURINI
DE LAURENTIIS
BRUNI
PONTONI
PALADIN
TURCHET
MARGIOTTA
GRION
GAVA
MUSIGH
ASSALONE
MAURO
PLAZZOTTA
ZORATTI
OMENETTO
BENUSSI

Nome

STEFANO
CRISTIAN
DANTE
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
TONINO
DANIELE
TADEJ
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MAURIZIO
MICHELE
LUCA
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
VALTER
ANTONIO
MATTEO
MAURO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELA
EUGENIO
MARIO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO

11° Triathlon Sprint "Citta di Udine" -

Sesso CAT
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NC
S4
M3
S4
M2
S4
M1
S2
S2
M1
S3
S1
S4
M2
S3
S3
M1
M1
M1
NC
S3
S3
M2
M1
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2

A.S.D. C.U.S. UDINE

Societa

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

CSA GORIZIA

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

CSA GORIZIA
CSA GORIZIA
FEDERCLUBTRIESTE

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

FEDERCLUBTRIESTE

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

TRITEAMPORDENONE

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

CSA GORIZIA

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

"InsiemeaGianluca

Ondata

5
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Tempo
01:13:33.70
01:17:25.00
01:19:05.80
01:19:17.30
01:20:35.70
01:20:38.70
01:20:40.60
01:21:04.30
01:21:15.00
01:21:55.80
01:21:56.60
01:22:00.80
01:22:43.50
01:22:45.50
01:23:53.60
01:24:37.60
01:24:42.70
01:25:04.10
01:25:16.90
01:25:56.70
01:26:52.00
01:29:05.90
01:30:24.90
01:30:28.20
01:30:37.90
01:31:39.40
01:32:42.80
01:33:40.80
01:33:49.40

P_CAT NUOTO POS

1
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0.11.59
0.12.59
0.13.17
0.12.02
0.12.23
0.16.08
0.14.45
0.12.28
0.14.58
0.14.34
0.13.16
0.15.05
0.13.19

0.15.43
0.13.40
0.16.05
0.15.25
0.13.34
0.20.21
0.15.46
0.15.30
0.16.59
0.18.10
0.17.51
0.15.36
0.15.27
0.18.25
0.23.32

5
11
15
7
8
34
23
9
24
22
14
25
16

31
20
33
27
19
50
32
29
37
43
42
30
28
44
52

BICI
0.37.29
0.40.28
0.38.40
0.39.38
0.40.09
0.39.12
0.39.10
0.40.19
0.39.04
0.39.58
0.39.32
0.39.54
0.41.35

0.41.37
0.41.12
0.39.39
0.39.33
0.42.29
0.42.55
0.43.12
0.39.31
0.45.13
0.43.19
0.40.54
0.44.08
0.42.01
0.45.20
0.42.11

POS CORSA POS Percorso

3
22
7
15
19
10
9
21
8
18
12
17
26

27
24
16
13
31
33
34
11
42
35
23
38
29
43
30

0.24.05
0.23.58
0.27.08
0.27.37
0.28.03
0.25.18
0.26.45
0.28.17
0.27.13
0.27.23
0.29.08
0.27.01
0.27.49
1.22.45
0.26.33
0.29.45
0.28.58
0.30.06
0.29.13
0.22.40
0.27.54
0.34.04
0.28.12
0.28.59
0.31.52
0.31.55
0.35.14
0.29.55
0.28.06

5
4
16
19
22
7
14
27
17
18
30
15
20
52
13
32
28
34
31
3
21
41
26
29
36
37
45
33
23

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

223
202
210
214
236
225
227
226
246
221
217
215
216

CESCHIUTTI
PERNETTA
DE ANNA
LONGO
BENNICA'
FELEGOTTO
FRISANO P.
FERRARI
PATRONCINO
VICARIO
TURCHET
MATTIONI
PIGHIZZINI

LUCA
MARCO
ENRICO

LUCA

FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
ARRIGO
MICHELE
uGo

LUCA

FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MASSIMO

=SS EEEEEESELES

11° Triathlon Sprint "Citta di Udine" -

M1
NC
S3
S3
M2
M1
M1
M1
M5
S4
S3
S3
S3

A.S.D. C.U.S. UDINE

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE
CSA GORIZIA
CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

TRITEAMPORDENONE

CUS UDINE
CUS UDINE

"InsiemeaGianluca"
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01:35:02.40
01:35:59.00
01:36:06.20
01:37:01.50
01:37:13.60
01:39:04.30
01:39:27.50
01:39:40.30
01:39:59.10
01:42:44.80
01:46:20.10
01:46:46.50

0.17.16
0.13.33
0.15.07
0.17.35
0.13.13
0.19.16
0.17.34
0.19.52
0.18.59
0.22.46
0.13.23
0.17.41
0.13.11

38
18
26
40
13
47
39
48
45
51
17
41
12

0.44.41
0.44.48
0.47.17
0.43.29
0.47.08
0.43.58
0.47.11
0.45.43
0.44.09
0.46.31
0.50.53
0.54.36
0.49.20

40
41
49
36
47
37
48
45
39
46
51
52
50

0.33.05
0.37.38
0.33.42
0.35.57
0.36.52
0.35.50
0.34.42
0.34.05
0.36.51
0.33.27
0.42.04
0.34.29

38
50
40
47
49
46
44
42
48
39
51
43

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
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